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LIGHTNING FLASH - Team Hdcp Tournament - Aug

Tournament Roster
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Ln Ave
2 2
/238
/226
/157
/221
/193
/198
/218
/236
/165
/123
/157
/158
/186
/217
/205
/232
/198
/200
/215
/219
/194

Name

Altmann, Tyler
Jackson, Michael
McFalls, Kristi
McFalls, Josh
BASHAM, JOHN
Basham, Victoria
Lynch, Joshua
Mooney, Jeremy
Day, Laurie

Gallo, Susan

Long, Connie
Rogge, Angela

Belt, Brea

Cameron, Eddie
Johnson, Dominique
Stewart, Kareem
Bairunas, Ken
Brown, Peter
Hernandez-Roa, Gabriel
Schendel, Brandon

Forbes, David

Team ¥
1 - FAFO 591463
1 - FAFO 591548
1 - FAFO 591582
1 - FAFO 591604
10 - HEADS IN GUTTER 591472
10 - HEADS IN GUTTER 591473
10 - HEADS IN GUTTER 591595
10 - HEADS IN GUTTER 591615
11 - BOWLING DIVAS 591508
11 - BOWLING DIVAS 591530
11 - BOWLING DIVAS 591590
11 - BOWLING DIVAS 591654
12 - TURKEY PUNCHERS 591474
12 - TURKEY PUNCHERS 591487
12 - TURKEY PUNCHERS 591553
12 - TURKEY PUNCHERS 591698
13 - SPARE ME 591465
13 - SPARE ME 591480
13 - SPARE ME 591538
13 - SPARE ME 591663

14 - AUDI 591525
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184

189

208

187

210

223

214

174

163

189

235

195

221

219

214

220

215

224

197

191

191

192

196

204

Kroleczyk, Cybil
Krolczyk, Tony
Szaflarski, Mike
Clark, Christine
Clark, Lenard
Stadmire, Robert
Thomas, Randy
Legaspi, Sean
Snyder, Cindy
Robishaw, Billy
Snyder, Boog
Eddy, Robert
Mikulanec, Jerry
Zuehlke, Adam
Zuehlke, Paul
LeClerc, Tyler
Little, Robert
Swiney, Davion
Theurer, Rob
Adorno, Pablo
Bubar, Rodney
McCrumb, Robert
Pfleshinger, John

Bruns, Jimmy

14 - AUDI 591572

14 - AUDI 591573

14 - AUDI 591708

15 - MIAMI ROLLERS 591498

15 - MIAMI ROLLERS 591499

15 - MIAMI ROLLERS 591693

15 - MIAMI ROLLERS 592119

16 - FAMILY MATTERS 591578

16 - FAMILY MATTERS 591597

16 - FAMILY MATTERS 591644

16 - FAMILY MATTERS 591692

17 - LIGHTNING STRIKES 591515

17 - LIGHTNING STRIKES 591606

17 - LIGHTNING STRIKES 591730

17 - LIGHTNING STRIKES 591731

18 - BALL Z 591574

18 - BALL Z 591584

18 - BALL Z 591706

18 - BALL Z 591709

19 - ROD BUBAR 591461

19 - ROD BUBAR 591482

19 - ROD BUBAR 591603

19 - ROD BUBAR 591622

2 - KOOL KATZ 591481
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182

219

166

147

190

185

204

188

208

209

198

181

207

204

185

186

223

226

222

207

162

215

195

204

Fletcher, Shonn
Lindsay, Greg

Weisse, Terrie

Ackerman, Sabrina

Ackerman, Steve

Grabowski, Wanda

Grabowski, Wendi
Cockfield, Henry
Cockfield, Sherry
Jerome, Fritz
Shipp, Yanette
Gaspich, Mark
John, Christopher
Parker, Brandon
Smith, Andre

Cavaseno, Jimmy

Cox, James (Andy)

Morgan, Billy
Veros, Pete
Blair, Scott
Dennard, Jeanene
Dennis, Scott
Kozar, Russ

Ashley, Chad

2 - KOOL KATZ 591524

2 - KOOL KATZ 591583

2 - KOOL KATZ 591726

20 - HOLE BLOWERS 591458

20 - HOLE BLOWERS 591460

20 - HOLE BLOWERS 591535

20 - HOLE BLOWERS 591536

21 - NO MERCY 591501

21 - NO MERCY 591502

21 - NO MERCY 591551

21 - NO MERCY 591686

22 - CAN WE BOWL NO-TAP? 591531

22 - CAN WE BOWL NO-TAP? 591552

22 - CAN WE BOWL NO-TAP? 591618

22 - CAN WE BOWL NO-TAP? 591687

23 - PROCRETE OF SWFL 591488

23 - PROCRETE OF SWFL 591507

23 - PROCRETE OF SWFL 591616

23 - PROCRETE OF SWFL 591640

24 - ROWDY REPUTATION 591479

24 - ROWDY REPUTATION 591510

24 - ROWDY REPUTATION 591511

24 - ROWDY REPUTATION 591566

25 - DON'T SUCK 591464
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218

185

186

223

139

198

182

229

229

229

219

206

187

125

159

239

220

240

220

223

224

239

219

210

Barnett, Eddie
Evans, Scott
Sheffield, Kyle
Hightower, Derrick
Rodriguez, Genesis
Tovar, Alex

Tovar, Marcia
Cobb, Scott
Modugno, Mark
Seymour, Billy
Stevens, Ray

Day, Kevin

Fernandez, Armando

Pascual-Fernandez,
Christine

Jones, Liz

Aleshire, Mike
Hulsizer, Al

Kirk, Doug
McCleland, James
Cooper, Scott
Dovers, Jennifer
Martinez, Isaac
Schmacker, Michael

Barna, Joe

25 - DON'T SUCK 591467

25 -DON'T SUCK 591517

25 - DON'T SUCK 591678

26 - NOTHING NICE 591541

26 - NOTHING NICE 591653

26 - NOTHING NICE 591714

26 - NOTHING NICE 591715

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 591500

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 591614

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 591677

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 591697

28 - THE MONEY MAKERS 592287

28 - THE MONEY MAKERS 592288

28 - THE MONEY MAKERS 592289

28 - THE MONEY MAKERS 592290

29 - KIRK'S WELDING 591462

29 - KIRK'S WELDING 591545

29 - KIRK'S WELDING 591564

29 - KIRK'S WELDING 591602

3 - TEAM ICE 591506

3-TEAM ICE 591513

3-TEAM ICE 591601

3 - TEAM ICE 591666

30 - THE LAST 4 591471
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207

212

195

202

139

227

182

209

225

209

195

212

189

192

182

219

205

220

205

224

183

197

224

217

Chavis, Jr, Ace
Fox, Gary
Rosenfeld, Paul
Julian, Joe
Julian, Theresa
Raldiris, Martin
Rice, Ron

Naso, Anthony
Miller, Jakob
Naso, Joe

Smith II, John
Eisenberg, Jared
Hollman, Clark
Schneider, Kent
Schneider, Ryan
Best, Stephen
Gardner, Josh
Howard, Jr, Robert
Milot Jr, Rocky
Gifford, Tim
Tomaselli, Steven
Sheriff, Chris
Cameron, Ryan

Fowler, Michael C

30 - THE LAST 4 591497

30 - THE LAST 4 591528

30 - THE LAST 4 591656

31 - BOOM 591555

31 - BOOM 591556

31 - BOOM 591633

31 - BOOM 591638

32 - BOARD SPLITTERS 591509

32 - BOARD SPLITTERS 591609

32 - BOARD SPLITTERS 591617

32 - BOARD SPLITTERS 591688

33 - JUMP ON 591516

33 - JUMP ON 591542

33 - JUMP ON 591671

33 - JUMP ON 591672

34 - YORK ELECTRIC 591478

34 - YORK ELECTRIC 591532

34 - YORK ELECTRIC 591544

34 - YORK ELECTRIC 591610

35 - TIK TRANSPORT 591534

35 - TIK TRANSPORT 591565

35 - TIK TRANSPORT 591684

35 - TIK TRANSPORT 591729

36 - AIGLASS & LOCK 591527
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197

229

198

188

214

186

181

161

212

180

182

235

225

222

216

223

160

222

203

238

219

207

208

184

Houser, Mike
Janosik, Michael
Rea Jr, Tommy
Constantine, Corey
Constantine, Ryan
Daugherty, MaryJane
Thompson, Jaimie
Haggins, Antionio
JONES, MARCEL
Pratt, Roderick
Williams, Allin
Polaski Jr, Mark
Rich, Chris
Volentine, Dustin
Waddell , Ryan
Fraley, Richard

Lennox, Art

Van Sciver I, David
(Stretch)

Weinhardt, Remmie
Baranecky, Evan
Duncombe, Michael
Jenne, Franciska
Williams, Ryan

Dorvilier, Darius

36 - AIGLASS & LOCK 591543

36 - AIGLASS & LOCK 591549

36 - AIGLASS & LOCK 591636

37 - SILENT STORM 591503

37 - SILENT STORM 591504

37 - SILENT STORM 591521

37 - SILENT STORM 591713

38 -HOT BOYZ 591537

38 -HOT BOYZ 591554

38 -HOT BOYZ 591628

38 -HOT BOYZ 591727

39 - iAMbowling 591627

39 - iAMbowling 591639

39 - iAMbowling 591719

39 - iAMbowling 591720

4 - OFF EVERYDAY 591529

4 - OFF EVERYDAY 591579

4 - OFF EVERYDAY 591716

4 - OFF EVERYDAY 591723

40 - SCHOLARSHIPS 4 US 591466
40 - SCHOLARSHIPS 4 US 591514
40 - SCHOLARSHIPS 4 US 591550
40 - SCHOLARSHIPS 4 US 591728

41 - HIGH ROLLERS 591512
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233

158

174

232

217

220

213

193

199

192

200

210

213

218

225

158

203

193

206

221

193

204

188

195

Forero, Charlie
Sabater, Chris
Sumler, Tevin
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Gassera, Daniel
Bembaron, John
Kaizer, Bruce
Mortland, Rachael
Zallie, Pete

Wolski, Stan
Buscemi, Edwin
Piedra, Jose
Rodriguez, Rhoda
Piedra, Ryan
Spurling Sr, Justin
RAJKUMAR, RAE
COPELAND, RENICE
JAMES JR, JOHN
Williams, Marlon
Miller, Sam
Wallace, Patrick
Whisman, Jerry
Okoee, Phoenix

Fuste, Julio

41 - HIGH ROLLERS 591526

41 - HIGH ROLLERS 591657

41 - HIGH ROLLERS 591705

42 - LEE/DANIEL/JOHN/BRUCE 591413

42 - LEE/DANIEL/JOHN/BRUCE 591414

42 - LEE/DANIEL/JOHN/BRUCE 591415

42 - LEE/DANIEL/JOHN/BRUCE 591416

43 - 30LD WEENIES & A MUFFIN
591418

43 - 30LD WEENIES & A MUFFIN
591419

43 - 30LD WEENIES & A MUFFIN
591420

43 - 30LD WEENIES & A MUFFIN
591421

44 - WE WANT SMOKE 591423

44 - WE WANT SMOKE 591424

44 - WE WANT SMOKE 591425

44 - WE WANT SMOKE 591426

45 - VICE CITY ROLLERS 591428

45 - VICE CITY ROLLERS 591429

45 - VICE CITY ROLLERS 591430

45 - VICE CITY ROLLERS 591431

46 - SAM/PATRICK/JERRY/PHOENIX
591433

46 - SAM/PATRICK/JERRY/PHOENIX
591434

46 - SAM/PATRICK/JERRY/PHOENIX
591435

46 - SAM/PATRICK/JERRY/PHOENIX
591436

47 - THE EXPENDABLES 591438
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08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

220

231

216

191

150

194

223

173

159

167

202

154

201

191

196

215

231

220

216

184

203

200

207

209

Pleasant, Damon
Browning, Dustin
Sotor, Mike
Anderson, Jody

Britton, Taylor

MARTICORENA,
JAVIER

Duda, Ed
Huffman, Diona
Maynard, James
Huffman, Dustin
Rucker, Sr., Gary
Maddox, Jodi
Via, Scott
Weinhardt, Stephanie
Weinhardt, Vinny
Chobrda, Adam
Hough, John
Barnard, Blake
Guardado, Joseph
Cooper, Patti
Gianino, Frank
Louchart Jr, Ron
Quirk, Mike

Robson, Corissa

47 - THE EXPENDABLES 591439

47 - THE EXPENDABLES 591440

47 - THE EXPENDABLES 591441

48 - MAKE IT HAPPEN 591443

48 - MAKE IT HAPPEN 591444

48 - MAKE IT HAPPEN 591445

48 - MAKE IT HAPPEN 591446

49 - POOR XCUSES 591448

49 - POOR XCUSES 591449

49 - POOR XCUSES 591450

49 - POOR XCUSES 591451

5 - OFF EVERYDAY TOO 591596

5 - OFF EVERYDAY TOO 591718

5 - OFF EVERYDAY TOO 591724

5 - OFF EVERYDAY TOO 591725

50 - BUILD ONE 591453

50 - BUILD ONE 591454

50 - BUILD ONE 591455

50 - BUILD ONE 591456

6 - COOPERTOWN 591505

6 - COOPERTOWN 591533

6 - COOPERTOWN 591591

6 - COOPERTOWN 591632

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 591645
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ALL Bowlers

ALL Bowlers

ALL Bowlers

ALL Bowlers

ALL Bowlers
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ALL Bowlers

ALL Bowlers

ALL Bowlers

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round
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LIGHTNING FLASH - Team Hdcp Tournament - Aug
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08-20 Sat 6:00
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08-20 Sat 6:00
PM

08-20 Sat 6:00
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08-20 Sat 6:00
PM

08-20 Sat 6:00
PM

08-20 Sat 6:00
PM

08-20 Sat 6:00
PM

08-20 Sat 6:00
PM

08-20 Sat 6:00
PM

08-20 Sat 6:00
PM

08-20 Sat 6:00
PM

08-20 Sat 6:00
PM

16/3

16/1

16/4

16/2

20/4

20/3

20/2

20/1

22/4

22/1

22/3

22/2

17/4

190

232

190

207

216

198

201

189

182

198

168

207

162

215

195

206

187

159

125

223

224

239

219

224

Schwartz , Ashley

Stouffer, David

Stouffer, Tammy

Burden, Carrie

Kahok, Jamal

Kahok, Jena

Loar, Jr, Randall

Abbott, Steven

Strunk, Michael

Weeks, Aaron

Weeks, Alan

Blair, Scott

Dennard, Jeanene

Dennis, Scott
Kozar, Russ

Day, Kevin

Fernandez, Armando

Jones, Liz

Pascual-Fernandez,

Christine

Cooper, Scott

Dovers, Jennifer

Martinez, Isaac

Schmacker, Michael

Cameron, Ryan

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 591674

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 591701

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 591703

8 - ALMOST PERFECT 591486

8 - ALMOST PERFECT 591557

8 - ALMOST PERFECT 591558

8 - ALMOST PERFECT 591589

9 - TEAM WEEKS 591457

9 - TEAM WEEKS 591459

9 - TEAM WEEKS 591721

9 - TEAM WEEKS 591722

24 - ROWDY REPUTATION 593560

24 - ROWDY REPUTATION 593560

24 - ROWDY REPUTATION 593560

24 - ROWDY REPUTATION 593560

28 - THE MONEY MAKERS 593565

28 - THE MONEY MAKERS 593565

28 - THE MONEY MAKERS 593565

28 - THE MONEY MAKERS 593565

3 - TEAM ICE 593566

3 - TEAM ICE 593566

3 - TEAM ICE 593566

3 - TEAM ICE 593566

35 - ALL MIXED UP 593561
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Bonus Round
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Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round
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Bonus Round
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Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round
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PM

08-20 Sat 6:00
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08-20 Sat 6:00
PM

08-20 Sat 6:00
PM

08-20 Sat 6:00
PM

08-20 Sat 6:00
PM

08-20 Sat 6:00
PM

17/3

17/1

17/2

21/1

21/4

2172

21/3

13/3

13/2

13/4

13/1

18/1

18/2

18/4

18/3

15/3

15/2

15/4

15/1

19/4

19/1

19/2

19/3

14/1

224

197

183

184

233

158

174

220

217

213

232

191

150

223

194

209

190

232

190

207

216

198

201

189

Gifford, Tim
Sheriff, Chris
Tomaselli, Steven
Dorvilier, Darius
Forero, Charlie
Sabater, Chris
Sumler, Tevin
Bembaron, John
Gassera, Daniel
Kaizer, Bruce
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Anderson, Jody
Britton, Taylor

Duda, Ed

MARTICORENA,
JAVIER

Robson, Corissa
Schwartz , Ashley
Stouffer, David
Stouffer, Tammy
Burden, Carrie
Kahok, Jamal
Kahok, Jena

Loar, Jr, Randall

Abbott, Steven

35 - ALL MIXED UP 593561

35 - ALL MIXED UP 593561

35 - ALL MIXED UP 593561

41 - HIGH ROLLERS 593564

41 - HIGH ROLLERS 593564

41 - HIGH ROLLERS 593564

41 - HIGH ROLLERS 593564

42 - MAKE A DONATION 593558

42 - MAKE A DONATION 593558

42 - MAKE A DONATION 593558

42 - MAKE A DONATION 593558

48 - MAKE IT HAPPEN 593562

48 - MAKE IT HAPPEN 593562

48 - MAKE IT HAPPEN 593562

48 - MAKE IT HAPPEN 593562

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 593559

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 593559

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 593559

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 593559

& - ALMOST PERFECT 593563

8 - ALMOST PERFECT 593563

& - ALMOST PERFECT 593563

8 - ALMOST PERFECT 593563

9 - TEAM WEEKS 593557
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Bonus Round
Bonus Round
H-High Game
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H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
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H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game

H-High Game
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08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
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08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
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14/3

14/4

14/2

182

198

168

194

221

191

196

166

204

185

185

204

229

139

202

182

192

198

197

214

188

182

222

174

Strunk, Michael
Weeks, Aaron
Weeks, Alan
Forbes, David
Mikulanec, Jerry
Bubar, Rodney
Pfleshinger, John
Weisse, Terrie
Parker, Brandon
Smith, Andre
Evans, Scott
Ashley, Chad
Cobb, Scott
Julian, Theresa
Julian, Joe

Rice, Ron
Schneider, Kent
Rea Jr, Tommy
Houser, Mike
Constantine, Ryan
Constantine, Corey
Williams, Allin
Volentine, Dustin

Sumler, Tevin

9 - TEAM WEEKS 593557

9 - TEAM WEEKS 593557

9 - TEAM WEEKS 593557

14 - AUDI 592795

17 - LIGHTNING STRIKES 592852

19 - ROD BUBAR 592735

19 - ROD BUBAR 592878

2 - KOOL KATZ 593055

22 - CAN WE BOWL NO-TAP? 592818
22 - CAN WE BOWL NO-TAP? 592820
25 - DON'T SUCK 592889

25 - DON'T SUCK 592969

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 592693
31 - BOOM 592676

31 - BOOM 592683

31 - BOOM 592686

33 - JUMP ON 592715

36 - AIGLASS & LOCK 592751

36 - AIGLASS & LOCK 592979

37 - SILENT STORM 592768

37 - SILENT STORM 592775

38 - HOT BOYZ 593062

39 - iAMbowling 592780

41 - HIGH ROLLERS 592826
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Hcdp Singles
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217

220

192

199

200

203

193

195

223

216

209

232

198

198

182

189

226

198

205

215

219

194

208

221

Gassera, Daniel
Bembaron, John
Wolski, Stan

Zallie, Pete
Buscemi, Edwin
COPELAND, RENICE
Wallace, Patrick
Fuste, Julio

Duda, Ed

Guardado, Joseph
Robson, Corissa
Stouffer, David
Kahok, Jena

Weeks, Aaron
Strunk, Michael
Abbott, Steven
Jackson, Michael
Basham, Victoria
Johnson, Dominique
Hernandez-Roa, Gabriel
Schendel, Brandon
Forbes, David
Szaflarski, Mike

Mikulanec, Jerry

42 - MAKE A DONATION 593024

42 - MAKE A DONATION 593040

43 - 30LD WEENIES & A MUFFIN
592719

43 - 30LD WEENIES & A MUFFIN
592723

43 - 30LD WEENIES & A MUFFIN
592743

45 - VICE CITY ROLLERS 592941

46 - SAM/PATRICK/JERRY/PHOENIX
592834

47 - THE EXPENDABLES 593048

48 - MAKE IT HAPPEN 593030

50 - BUILD ONE 592965

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 592765

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 592905

8 - ALMOST PERFECT 592748

9 - TEAM WEEKS 592802

9 - TEAM WEEKS 592814

9 - TEAM WEEKS 592817

1 - FAFO 592769

10 - HEADS IN GUTTER 593070

12 - TURKEY PUNCHERS 593004

13 - SPARE ME 592737

13 - SPARE ME 592883

14 - AUDI 592792

14 - AUDI 593058

17 - LIGHTNING STRIKES 592848
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PM
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195

197

191

191

196

166

207

185

215

185

204

229

219

187

207

195

202

209

225

182

212

197

198

197

Eddy, Robert
Theurer, Rob
Bubar, Rodney
Adorno, Pablo
Pfleshinger, John
Weisse, Terrie
John, Christopher
Smith, Andre
Dennis, Scott
Evans, Scott
Ashley, Chad
Cobb, Scott
Stevens, Ray
Fernandez, Armando
Chavis, Jr, Ace
Rosenfeld, Paul
Julian, Joe

Naso, Anthony
Miller, Jakob
Schneider, Ryan
Eisenberg, Jared
Sheriff, Chris
Rea Jr, Tommy

Houser, Mike

17 - LIGHTNING STRIKES 593063

18 - BALL Z 592736

19 - ROD BUBAR 592733

19 - ROD BUBAR 592809

19 - ROD BUBAR 592876

2 - KOOL KATZ 593051

22 - CAN WE BOWL NO-TAP? 592753

22 - CAN WE BOWL NO-TAP? 592819

24 - ROWDY REPUTATION 592893

25 - DON'T SUCK 592887

25 - DON'T SUCK 592967

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 592688

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 592928

28 - THE MONEY MAKERS 593018

30 - THE LAST 4 592823

30 - THE LAST 4 592946

31 - BOOM 592681

32 - BOARD SPLITTERS 592890

32 - BOARD SPLITTERS 592956

33 - JUMP ON 592710

33 - JUMP ON 592891

35 - ALL MIXED UP 592879

36 - AIGLASS & LOCK 592749

36 - AIGLASS & LOCK 592976
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214

188

180

212

182

161

235

222

208

238

184

174

158

213

232

217

220

192

200

193

206

203

188

204

Constantine, Ryan
Constantine, Corey
Pratt, Roderick
JONES, MARCEL
Williams, Allin
Haggins, Antionio
Polaski Jr, Mark
Volentine, Dustin
Williams, Ryan
Baranecky, Evan
Dorvilier, Darius
Sumler, Tevin
Sabater, Chris
Kaizer, Bruce
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Gassera, Daniel
Bembaron, John
Wolski, Stan
Buscemi, Edwin
Mortland, Rachael
Williams, Marlon
COPELAND, RENICE
Okoee, Phoenix

Whisman, Jerry

37 - SILENT STORM 592766

37 - SILENT STORM 592773

38 - HOT BOYZ 593049

38 - HOT BOYZ 593056

38 - HOT BOYZ 593060

38 - HOT BOYZ 593065

39 - iAMbowling 592701

39 - iAMbowling 592776

40 - SCHOLARSHIPS 4 US 592803
40 - SCHOLARSHIPS 4 US 592952
41 - HIGH ROLLERS 592821

41 - HIGH ROLLERS 592825

41 - HIGH ROLLERS 592844

42 - LEE/DANIEL/JOHN/BRUCE 592695
42 - MAKE A DONATION 592930
42 - MAKE A DONATION 593020

42 - MAKE A DONATION 593035

43 - 30LD WEENIES & A MUFFIN
592717

43 - 30LD WEENIES & A MUFFIN
592741

43 - 30LD WEENIES & A MUFFIN
592936

45 - VICE CITY ROLLERS 592881

45 - VICE CITY ROLLERS 592942

46 - SAM/PATRICK/JERRY/PHOENIX
592745

46 - SAM/PATRICK/JERRY/PHOENIX
592830
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Hdcp Doubles
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08-20 Sat 1:00
PM
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193

195

191

194

223

201

216

200

209

232

190

198

168

182

189

193

218

193

198

186

205

193

186

186

Wallace, Patrick
Fuste, Julio

Anderson, Jody

MARTICORENA,
JAVIER

Duda, Ed

Via, Scott
Guardado, Joseph
Louchart Jr, Ron
Robson, Corissa
Stouffer, David
Schwartz , Ashley
Weeks, Aaron
Weeks, Alan
Strunk, Michael
Abbott, Steven
BASHAM, JOHN
Lynch, Joshua
BASHAM, JOHN
Basham, Victoria
Belt, Brea
Johnson, Dominique
BASHAM, JOHN
Belt, Brea

Belt, Brea

46 - SAM/PATRICK/JERRY/PHOENIX
592832

47 - THE EXPENDABLES 593045

48 - MAKE IT HAPPEN 592975

48 - MAKE IT HAPPEN 592993

48 - MAKE IT HAPPEN 593026

5 - OFF EVERYDAY TOO 592731

50 - BUILD ONE 592961

6 - COOPERTOWN 592707

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 592762

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 592901

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 592997

9 - TEAM WEEKS 592800

9 - TEAM WEEKS 592805

9 - TEAM WEEKS 592812

9 - TEAM WEEKS 592815
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593201

593202

593202

593203

593203

593204

593204

593205
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186

182
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207

195
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239

215

216

184
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214

203

158

195

222

185

186

218
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Rodriguez, Genesis
Belt, Brea

Tovar, Marcia
Belt, Brea
Williams, Allin
Blair, Scott

Kozar, Russ

Blair, Scott

Cobb, Scott

Blair, Scott
Martinez, Isaac
Chobrda, Adam
Guardado, Joseph
Cooper, Patti
Louchart Jr, Ron
Constantine, Corey
Constantine, Ryan
COPELAND, RENICE
RAJKUMAR, RAE
Eddy, Robert
Veros, Pete

Evans, Scott
Sheffield, Kyle

Barnett, Eddie
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593205
593206
593206
593207
593207
593208
593208
593209
593209
593210
593210
593211
593211
593212
593212
593213
593213
593214
593214
593216
593216
593217
593217

593218
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LIGHTNING FLASH - Team Hdcp Tournament - Aug

08-20 Sat 1:00

Hdcp Doubles PM 185 Evans, Scott 593218
Hdep Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 204 Ashley, Chad 593219
Hdep Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 185 Evans, Scott 593219
Hdcp Doubles gi/—IZO Sat 1:00 187 Fernandez, Armando 593220
Hdep Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 125 galllsrci::t?lll-jemandez, 593220
Hdep Doubles gi/-lzo Sat 1:00 231 Browning, Dustin 593221
Hdep Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 195  Fuste, Julio 593221
Hdcp Doubles gi/—IZO Sat 1:00 217 Gassera, Daniel 593222
Hdcp Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 196  Pfleshinger, John 593222
Hdcp Doubles gi/—IZO Sat 1:00 212 Eisenberg, Jared 593224
Hdcp Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 189 Hollman, Clark 593224
Hdep Doubles gi/-lzo Sat 1:00 203 COPELAND, RENICE 593226
Hdcp Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 193 JAMES JR, JOHN 593226
Hdcp Doubles gi/—IZO Sat 1:00 205 Johnson, Dominique 593227
Hdcp Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 182 Williams, Allin 593227
Hdcp Doubles gi/—IZO Sat 1:00 205 Johnson, Dominique 593228
Hdcp Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 139 Rodriguez, Genesis 593228
Hdep Doubles gi/-lzo Sat 1:00 212 JONES, MARCEL 593229
Hdcp Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 182 Williams, Allin 593229
Hdep Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 216 Kahok, Jamal 593242
Hdcp Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 182 Williams, Allin 593242
Hdep Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 229 Cobb, Scott 593245
Hdcp Doubles gi/_lzo Sat 1:00 213 Kaizer, Bruce 593245
Hdcp Doubles 08-20 Sat 1:00 220 Bembaron, John 593248
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LIGHTNING FLASH - Team Hdcp Tournament - Aug

08-20 Sat 1:00

Hdcp Doubles PM 213 Kaizer, Bruce 593248
Hdcp Doubles gi/—IZO Sat 1:00 184 Krolczyk, Cybil 593251
Hdep Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 189 Krolezyk, Tony 593251
Hdcp Doubles gi/—IZO Sat 1:00 160 Lennox, Art 593252
Hdcp Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 196  Weinhardt, Vinny 593252
Hdep Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 161  Haggins, Antionio 593254
Hdcp Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 180 Pratt, Roderick 593254
Hdep Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 193 JAMES JR, JOHN 593256
Hdep Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 158  RAJKUMAR, RAE 593256
Hdcp Doubles gi/—IZO Sat 1:00 139 Rodriguez, Genesis 593258
Hdcp Doubles gi/_lzo Sat 1:00 182 Tovar, Marcia 593258
Hdep Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 223 Hightower, Derrick 593261
Hdcp Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 139 Rodriguez, Genesis 593261
Hdep Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 123 Gallo, Susan 593263
Hdcp Doubles gi/_lzo Sat 1:00 158 Rogge, Angela 593263
Hdcp Doubles gi/—IZO Sat 1:00 191 Anderson, Jody 593266
Hdcp Doubles gi/_lzo Sat 1:00 158 Rogge, Angela 593266
Hdep Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 212 Fox, Gary 593268
Hdcp Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 195 Rosenfeld, Paul 593268
Hdep Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 210 Barna, Joe 593270
Hdcp Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 195 Rosenfeld, Paul 593270
Hdcp Doubles gi/—IZO Sat 1:00 192 Schneider, Kent 593272
Hdcp Doubles gifo Sat 1:00 182 Schneider, Ryan 593272
Hdcp Doubles 08-20 Sat 1:00 217 Gassera, Daniel 593274
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193
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186

182

198

184

174

198

206

198

182

201

196

226

205

219

194

208

163

221

191

196

Volentine, Dustin
Wallace, Patrick
Whisman, Jerry
Ashley, Chad
Sheffield, Kyle
Strunk, Michael
Weeks, Aaron
Dorvilier, Darius
Sumler, Tevin
Shipp, Yanette
Williams, Marlon
Tovar, Alex
Tovar, Marcia
Via, Scott
Weinhardt, Vinny
Jackson, Michael
Johnson, Dominique
Schendel, Brandon
Forbes, David
Szaflarski, Mike
Snyder, Cindy
Mikulanec, Jerry
Bubar, Rodney

Pfleshinger, John

593274

593275

593275

593276

593276

593278

593278

593279

593279

593280

593280

593281

593281

593284

593284

1 - FAFO 592771

12 - TURKEY PUNCHERS 593005

13 - SPARE ME 592885

14 - AUDI 592794

14 - AUDI 593059

16 - FAMILY MATTERS 592899

17 - LIGHTNING STRIKES 592850

19 - ROD BUBAR 592734

19 - ROD BUBAR 592877
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190

207

226

215

185

204

229

187

195

202

182

192

212

219

197

198

197

214

188

180

212

182

161

Weisse, Terrie
Ackerman, Steve
John, Christopher
Morgan, Billy
Dennis, Scott
Evans, Scott
Ashley, Chad
Cobb, Scott
Fernandez, Armando
Rosenfeld, Paul
Julian, Joe
Schneider, Ryan
Schneider, Kent
Eisenberg, Jared
Best, Stephen
Sheriff, Chris

Rea Jr, Tommy
Houser, Mike
Constantine, Ryan
Constantine, Corey
Pratt, Roderick
JONES, MARCEL
Williams, Allin

Haggins, Antionio

2 - KOOL KATZ 593054

20 - HOLE BLOWERS 592706

22 - CAN WE BOWL NO-TAP? 592754

23 - PROCRETE OF SWFL 592842

24 - ROWDY REPUTATION 592896

25 - DON'T SUCK 592888

25 - DON'T SUCK 592968

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 592691

28 - THE MONEY MAKERS 593019

30 - THE LAST 4 592948

31 - BOOM 592682

33 - JUMP ON 592711

33 - JUMP ON 592714

33 - JUMP ON 592892

34 - YORK ELECTRIC 593009

35 - ALL MIXED UP 592880

36 - AIGLASS & LOCK 592750

36 - AIGLASS & LOCK 592978

37 - SILENT STORM 592767

37 - SILENT STORM 592774

38 - HOT BOYZ 593050

38 - HOT BOYZ 593057

38 - HOT BOYZ 593061

38 - HOT BOYZ 593066
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222

238

184

213

232

217

220

206

158

203

193

204

193

195

201

220

216

215

209

232

190

198

168

Polaski Jr, Mark
Volentine, Dustin
Baranecky, Evan
Dorvilier, Darius
Kaizer, Bruce
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Gassera, Daniel
Bembaron, John
Williams, Marlon

RAJKUMAR, RAE

COPELAND, RENICE

JAMES JR, JOHN
Whisman, Jerry
Wallace, Patrick
Fuste, Julio

Via, Scott
Barnard, Blake
Guardado, Joseph
Chobrda, Adam
Robson, Corissa
Stouffer, David
Schwartz , Ashley
Weeks, Aaron

Weeks, Alan

39 - iAMbowling 592703
39 - iAMbowling 592778
40 - SCHOLARSHIPS 4 US 592954

41 - HIGH ROLLERS 592822

42 - LEE/DANIEL/JOHN/BRUCE 592697

42 - MAKE A DONATION 592932

42 - MAKE A DONATION 593022

42 - MAKE A DONATION 593038

45 - VICE CITY ROLLERS 592882

45 - VICE CITY ROLLERS 592939

45 - VICE CITY ROLLERS 592940

45 - VICE CITY ROLLERS 593014

46 - SAM/PATRICK/JERRY/PHOENIX
592831

46 - SAM/PATRICK/JERRY/PHOENIX
592833

47 - THE EXPENDABLES 593046

5 - OFF EVERYDAY TOO 592732

50 - BUILD ONE 592785

50 - BUILD ONE 592963

50 - BUILD ONE 592987

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 592764

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 592903

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 592999

9 - TEAM WEEKS 592801

9 - TEAM WEEKS 592807
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9/4

9/3

9/2

9/1

12/7

12/5

12/6

12/8

19/2

19/1

19/3

19/4

38/5

38/7

38/6

38/8

41/1

41/2

41/3

41/4

4/7

4/5

182

189

238

226

221

157

193

198

218

236

165

123

157

158

186

217

205

232

198

200

215

219

194

184

Strunk, Michael
Abbott, Steven
Altmann, Tyler
Jackson, Michael
McFalls, Josh
McFalls, Kristi
BASHAM, JOHN
Basham, Victoria
Lynch, Joshua
Mooney, Jeremy
Day, Laurie

Gallo, Susan
Long, Connie
Rogge, Angela
Belt, Brea
Cameron, Eddie
Johnson, Dominique
Stewart, Kareem
Bairunas, Ken
Brown, Peter
Hernandez-Roa, Gabriel
Schendel, Brandon
Forbes, David

Krolczyk, Cybil

9 - TEAM WEEKS 592813

9 - TEAM WEEKS 592816

1 - FAFO 591320

1 - FAFO 591320

1 - FAFO 591320

1 - FAFO 591320

10 - HEADS IN GUTTER 591331

10 - HEADS IN GUTTER 591331

10 - HEADS IN GUTTER 591331

10 - HEADS IN GUTTER 591331

11 - BOWLING DIVAS 591344

11 - BOWLING DIVAS 591344

11 - BOWLING DIVAS 591344

11 - BOWLING DIVAS 591344

12 - TURKEY PUNCHERS 591345

12 - TURKEY PUNCHERS 591345

12 - TURKEY PUNCHERS 591345

12 - TURKEY PUNCHERS 591345

13 - SPARE ME 591346

13 - SPARE ME 591346

13 - SPARE ME 591346

13 - SPARE ME 591346

14 - AUDI 591347

14 - AUDI 591347
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4/6

4/8

17/1

17/2

17/4

17/3

28/7

28/5

28/8

28/6

30/5

30/8

30/7

30/6

45/1

45/3

45/4

45/2

40/7

40/5

40/8

40/6

11/3

1172

189

208

187

210

223

214

174

189

235

163

195

221

219

214

220

215

224

197

191

191

192

196

204

182

Krolezyk, Tony
Szaflarski, Mike
Clark, Christine
Clark, Lenard
Stadmire, Robert
Thomas, Randy
Legaspi, Sean
Robishaw, Billy
Snyder, Boog
Snyder, Cindy
Eddy, Robert
Mikulanec, Jerry
Zuehlke, Adam
Zuehlke, Paul
LeClerc, Tyler
Little, Robert
Swiney, Davion
Theurer, Rob
Adorno, Pablo
Bubar, Rodney
McCrumb, Robert
Pfleshinger, John
Bruns, Jimmy

Fletcher, Shonn

14 - AUDI 591347

14 - AUDI 591347

15 - MIAMI ROLLERS 591356

15 - MIAMI ROLLERS 591356

15 - MIAMI ROLLERS 591356

15 - MIAMI ROLLERS 591356

16 - FAMILY MATTERS 591357

16 - FAMILY MATTERS 591357

16 - FAMILY MATTERS 591357

16 - FAMILY MATTERS 591357

17 - LIGHTNING STRIKES 591358

17 - LIGHTNING STRIKES 591358

17 - LIGHTNING STRIKES 591358

17 - LIGHTNING STRIKES 591358

18 - BALL Z 591359

18 - BALL Z 591359

18 - BALL Z 591359

18 - BALL Z 591359

19 - ROD BUBAR 591361

19 - ROD BUBAR 591361

19 - ROD BUBAR 591361

19 - ROD BUBAR 591361

2 - KOOL KATZ 591321

2 - KOOL KATZ 591321
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18/1

18/3

18/4

18/2

2/5

2/6

2/8

2/7

44/7

44/8

44/6

44/5

26/7

26/5

26/8

26/6

35/3

35/4

219

166

147

190

185

204

188

208

209

198

181

207

204

185

186

223

226

222

207

162

215

195

204

218

Lindsay, Greg
Weisse, Terrie
Ackerman, Sabrina
Ackerman, Steve
Grabowski, Wanda
Grabowski, Wendi
Cockfield, Henry
Cockfield, Sherry
Jerome, Fritz
Shipp, Yanette
Gaspich, Mark
John, Christopher
Parker, Brandon
Smith, Andre
Cavaseno, Jimmy
Cox, James (Andy)
Morgan, Billy
Veros, Pete

Blair, Scott
Dennard, Jeanene
Dennis, Scott
Kozar, Russ
Ashley, Chad

Barnett, Eddie

2 - KOOL KATZ 591321

2 - KOOL KATZ 591321

20 - HOLE BLOWERS 591362
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20 - HOLE BLOWERS 591362

21 - NO MERCY 591363
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23 - PROCRETE OF SWFL 591365

24 - ROWDY REPUTATION 591366
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24 - ROWDY REPUTATION 591366

24 - ROWDY REPUTATION 591366

25 - DON'T SUCK 591369

25 - DON'T SUCK 591369
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37/2

37/3

13/4

13/1

13/3

13/2

23/4

23/3

23/2

23/1

34/8

34/6

34/7

34/5

14/8

14/5

14/7

14/6

36/7

36/5

185

186

223

139

198

182

229

229

229

219

206

187

159

125

239

220

240

220

223

224

239

219

210

207

Evans, Scott
Sheffield, Kyle
Hightower, Derrick
Rodriguez, Genesis
Tovar, Alex

Tovar, Marcia
Cobb, Scott
Modugno, Mark
Seymour, Billy
Stevens, Ray

Day, Kevin
Fernandez, Armando

Jones, Liz

Pascual-Fernandez,
Christine

Aleshire, Mike
Hulsizer, Al

Kirk, Doug
McCleland, James
Cooper, Scott
Dovers, Jennifer
Martinez, Isaac
Schmacker, Michael
Barna, Joe

Chavis, Jr, Ace

25 - DON'T SUCK 591369

25 - DON'T SUCK 591369

26 - NOTHING NICE 591371

26 - NOTHING NICE 591371

26 - NOTHING NICE 591371

26 - NOTHING NICE 591371

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 591372

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 591372

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 591372

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 591372

28 - THE MONEY MAKERS 592283

28 - THE MONEY MAKERS 592283

28 - THE MONEY MAKERS 592283

28 - THE MONEY MAKERS 592283

29 - KIRK'S WELDING 591374

29 - KIRK'S WELDING 591374

29 - KIRK'S WELDING 591374

29 - KIRK'S WELDING 591374

3 - TEAM ICE 591322

3 - TEAM ICE 591322

3 - TEAM ICE 591322

3 -TEAM ICE 591322

30 - THE LAST 4 591376

30 - THE LAST 4 591376
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36/8

36/6

24/7

24/5

24/8

24/6

29/4

29/2

29/1

29/3

31/4

31/2

31/

3173

42/8

42/5

42/7

42/6

47/4

47/3

47/1

47/2

43/3

43/2

212

195

202

139

227

182

225

209

209

195

212

189

192

182

219

205

220

205

224

224

197

183

217

197

Fox, Gary
Rosenfeld, Paul
Julian, Joe

Julian, Theresa
Raldiris, Martin
Rice, Ron

Miller, Jakob
Naso, Anthony
Naso, Joe

Smith II, John
Eisenberg, Jared
Hollman, Clark
Schneider, Kent
Schneider, Ryan
Best, Stephen
Gardner, Josh
Howard, Jr, Robert
Milot Jr, Rocky
Cameron, Ryan
Gifford, Tim
Sheriff, Chris
Tomaselli, Steven
Fowler, Michael C

Houser, Mike

30 - THE LAST 4 591376

30 - THE LAST 4 591376

31 - BOOM 591380

31 - BOOM 591380

31 - BOOM 591380

31 - BOOM 591380

32 - BOARD SPLITTERS 591398
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32 - BOARD SPLITTERS 591398
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33 - JUMP ON 591399
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34 - YORK ELECTRIC 591400
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35 - ALL MIXED UP 591401
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35 - ALL MIXED UP 591401

36 - AIGLASS & LOCK 591402

36 - AIGLASS & LOCK 591402
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43/4

43/1

5/3

5/4

5/1

5/2

6/6

6/8

6/7

6/5

7/4

7/2

7/1

7/3

21/4

2172

21/3

21/1

33/4

33/1

33/2

3373

50/5

50/8

229

198

188

214

186

181

161

212

180

182

235

225

222

216

223

160

222

203

238

219

207

208

184

233

Janosik, Michael
Rea Jr, Tommy
Constantine, Corey
Constantine, Ryan
Daugherty, MaryJane
Thompson, Jaimie
Haggins, Antionio
JONES, MARCEL
Pratt, Roderick
Williams, Allin
Polaski Jr, Mark
Rich, Chris
Volentine, Dustin
Waddell , Ryan
Fraley, Richard

Lennox, Art

Van Sciver II, David
(Stretch)

Weinhardt, Remmie
Baranecky, Evan
Duncombe, Michael
Jenne, Franciska
Williams, Ryan
Dorvilier, Darius

Forero, Charlie

36 - AIGLASS & LOCK 591402

36 - AIGLASS & LOCK 591402

37 - SILENT STORM 591403

37 - SILENT STORM 591403
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38 - HOT BOYZ 591404

38 - HOT BOYZ 591404

38 - HOT BOYZ 591404

38 - HOT BOYZ 591404

39 - iAMbowling 591405

39 - iAMbowling 591405

39 - iAMbowling 591405

39 - iAMbowling 591405

4 - OFF EVERYDAY 591323

4 - OFF EVERYDAY 591323

4 - OFF EVERYDAY 591323

4 - OFF EVERYDAY 591323

40 - SCHOLARSHIPS 4 US 591406
40 - SCHOLARSHIPS 4 US 591406
40 - SCHOLARSHIPS 4 US 591406
40 - SCHOLARSHIPS 4 US 591406
41 - HIGH ROLLERS 591407

41 - HIGH ROLLERS 591407
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50/6

50/7

8/7

8/6

8/8

8/5

27/4

27/1

27/3

2772

32/5

32/7

32/6

32/8

48/6

48/7

48/5

48/8

49/1

49/4

49/2

49/3

16/8

16/6

158 Sabater, Chris

174 Sumler, Tevin

220 Bembaron, John
217 Gassera, Daniel

213 Kaizer, Bruce

232 Rathjen, Jr, Richard
200 Buscemi, Edwin
193 Mortland, Rachael
192 Wolski, Stan

199 Zallie, Pete

210 Piedra, Jose

218 Piedra, Ryan

213 Rodriguez, Rhoda
225 Spurling Sr, Justin
203 COPELAND, RENICE
193 JAMES JR, JOHN
158 RAJKUMAR, RAE
206 Williams, Marlon
221 Miller, Sam

188 Okoee, Phoenix

193 Wallace, Patrick
204 Whisman, Jerry
231 Browning, Dustin
195 Fuste, Julio

41 - HIGH ROLLERS 591407

41 - HIGH ROLLERS 591407

42 - MAKE A DONATION 591412

42 - MAKE A DONATION 591412

42 - MAKE A DONATION 591412

42 - MAKE A DONATION 591412

43 - 30LD WEENIES & A MUFFIN
591417

43 - 30LD WEENIES & A MUFFIN
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43 - 30LD WEENIES & A MUFFIN
591417

44 - WE WANT SMOKE 591422

44 - WE WANT SMOKE 591422

44 - WE WANT SMOKE 591422

44 - WE WANT SMOKE 591422

45 - VICE CITY ROLLERS 591427

45 - VICE CITY ROLLERS 591427

45 - VICE CITY ROLLERS 591427

45 - VICE CITY ROLLERS 591427

46 - SAM/PATRICK/JERRY/PHOENIX

591432

46 - SAM/PATRICK/JERRY/PHOENIX

591432

46 - SAM/PATRICK/JERRY/PHOENIX

591432

46 - SAM/PATRICK/JERRY/PHOENIX

591432

47 - THE EXPENDABLES 591437

47 - THE EXPENDABLES 591437
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16/7

16/5

3/1

3/2

3/4

3/3

20/5

20/7

20/6

20/8

22/6

22/7

22/5

22/8

1/2

1/1

1/3

1/4

15/1

15/3

15/2

15/4

46/7

46/6

220

216

191

150

223

194

173

167

159

202

154

201

191

196

220

215

216

231

184

203

200

207

209

190

Pleasant, Damon
Sotor, Mike
Anderson, Jody
Britton, Taylor

Duda, Ed

MARTICORENA,
JAVIER

Huffman, Diona
Huffman, Dustin
Maynard, James
Rucker, Sr., Gary
Maddox, Jodi

Via, Scott

Weinhardt, Stephanie

Weinhardt, Vinny
Barnard, Blake
Chobrda, Adam
Guardado, Joseph
Hough, John
Cooper, Patti
Gianino, Frank
Louchart Jr, Ron
Quirk, Mike
Robson, Corissa

Schwartz , Ashley

47 - THE EXPENDABLES 591437
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6 - COOPERTOWN 591325
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7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 591326

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 591326
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46/8

46/5

10/8

10/5

10/6

10/7

39/1

39/3

39/4

39/2

232

190

207

216

198

201

189

182

198

168

238

236

217

232

214

221

224

223

222

218

223

229

229

229

Stouffer, David
Stouffer, Tammy
Burden, Carrie
Kahok, Jamal
Kahok, Jena
Loar, Jr, Randall
Abbott, Steven
Strunk, Michael
Weeks, Aaron
Weeks, Alan
Altmann, Tyler
Mooney, Jeremy
Cameron, Eddie
Stewart, Kareem
Thomas, Randy
Mikulanec, Jerry
Swiney, Davion
Cox, James (Andy)
Veros, Pete
Barnett, Eddie
Hightower, Derrick
Cobb, Scott
Modugno, Mark

Seymour, Billy

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 591326
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8 - ALMOST PERFECT 591328
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8 - ALMOST PERFECT 591328

8 - ALMOST PERFECT 591328

9 - TEAM WEEKS 591330

9 - TEAM WEEKS 591330

9 - TEAM WEEKS 591330

9 - TEAM WEEKS 591330

1 - FAFO 593013

10 - HEADS IN GUTTER 592996

12 - TURKEY PUNCHERS 592788

12 - TURKEY PUNCHERS 592951

15 - MIAMI ROLLERS 592829

17 - LIGHTNING STRIKES 592853

18 - BALL Z 592863

23 - PROCRETE OF SWFL 592837

23 - PROCRETE OF SWFL 592858

25 - DON'T SUCK 592960

26 - NOTHING NICE 593008

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 592694

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 592783

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 592992
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220

239

219

227

198

229

222

216

225

222

233

217

220

200

210

231

223

220

216

231

232

190

239

229

McCleland, James

Aleshire, Mike

Schmacker, Michael

Raldiris, Martin
Rea Jr, Tommy
Janosik, Michael
Volentine, Dustin
Waddell , Ryan

Rich, Chris

Van Sciver II, David

(Stretch)

Forero, Charlie
Gassera, Daniel
Bembaron, John
Buscemi, Edwin
Piedra, Jose
Browning, Dustin
Duda, Ed
Barnard, Blake
Guardado, Joseph
Hough, John
Stouffer, David
Schwartz , Ashley
Aleshire, Mike

Cobb, Scott

29 - KIRK'S WELDING 592868
29 - KIRK'S WELDING 592872
3 - TEAM ICE 593017

31 -BOOM 592740

36 - AIGLASS & LOCK 592752
36 - AIGLASS & LOCK 592847
39 - iAMbowling 592781

39 - iAMbowling 592973

39 - iAMbowling 592989

4 - OFF EVERYDAY 592758

41 - HIGH ROLLERS 593081

42 - MAKE A DONATION 593025

42 - MAKE A DONATION 593041

43 - 30LD WEENIES & A MUFFIN
592744

44 - WE WANT SMOKE 592799
47 - THE EXPENDABLES 593044
48 - MAKE IT HAPPEN 593031
50 - BUILD ONE 592787

50 - BUILD ONE 592966

50 - BUILD ONE 592984

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 592906

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 593000

593092

593092
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229
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238

217

224

229
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221
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239
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219

219

207

223

224

233

236
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Aleshire, Mike
Stouffer, David
Baranecky, Evan
Stouffer, David
Baranecky, Evan
Cobb, Scott
Aleshire, Mike
Baranecky, Evan
Cameron, Eddie
Cameron, Ryan
Cobb, Scott
Dovers, Jennifer
Dovers, Jennifer
Mikulanec, Jerry
Dovers, Jennifer
Martinez, Isaac
Baranecky, Evan
Duncombe, Michael
Duncombe, Michael
Jenne, Franciska
Duda, Ed
Gifford, Tim
Forero, Charlie

Mooney, Jeremy

mj)

593094
593094
593097
593097
593099
593099
593101
593101
593104
593104
593106
593106
593108
593108
593110
593110
593111
593111
593113
593113
593114
593114
593115

593115
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235
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Hightower, Derrick
Mooney, Jeremy
Forero, Charlie
Hightower, Derrick
Lynch, Joshua
Mooney, Jeremy
Cobb, Scott
Martinez, Isaac
Guardado, Joseph
Miller, Jakob
Mikulanec, Jerry
Stouffer, David
Cobb, Scott
Mikulanec, Jerry
JONES, MARCEL
Parker, Brandon
Polaski Jr, Mark
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Baranecky, Evan
Polaski Jr, Mark
Cobb, Scott
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Baranecky, Evan

Rathjen, Jr, Richard
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593116
593116
593117
593117
593118
593118
593119
593119
593120
593120
593121
593121
593122
593122
593123
593123
593124
593124
593125
593125
593128
593128
593129

593129
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229

232

229
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223

232

229

232

215

224

223

203

222

203

226

238

236

232

219

Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Stouffer, David
Martinez, Isaac
Schmacker, Michael
Seymour, Billy
Stouffer, David
Cobb, Scott
Seymour, Billy
Hightower, Derrick
Stewart, Kareem
Cobb, Scott
Stouffer, David
Little, Robert
Swiney, Davion
Fraley, Richard

Weinhardt, Remmie

Van Sciver II, David
(Stretch)

Weinhardt, Remmie

Jackson, Michael

Altmann, Tyler

Mooney, Jeremy

Stewart, Kareem

Schendel, Brandon

593130

593130

593131

593131

593132

593132

593133

593133

593134

593134

593197

593197

593198

593198

593199

593199

593200

593200

1 - FAFO 592772

1 - FAFO 593012

10 - HEADS IN GUTTER 592995

12 - TURKEY PUNCHERS 592950

13 - SPARE ME 592886
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235

221

219

215

220

224

207

223

226

222

215

223

229

229

229

220

239

240

Stadmire, Robert

Snyder, Boog

Mikulanec, Jerry

Zuehlke, Adam

Little, Robert

LeClerc, Tyler

Swiney, Davion

John, Christopher

Cox, James (Andy)

Morgan, Billy

Veros, Pete

Dennis, Scott

Hightower, Derrick

Cobb, Scott

Modugno, Mark

Seymour, Billy

McCleland, James

Aleshire, Mike

Kirk, Doug

15 - MIAMI ROLLERS 592986

16 - FAMILY MATTERS 592900

17 - LIGHTNING STRIKES 592851

17 - LIGHTNING STRIKES 592944

18 - BALL Z 592791

18 - BALL Z 592811

18 - BALL Z 592862

22 - CAN WE BOWL NO-TAP? 592755

23 - PROCRETE OF SWFL 592836

23 - PROCRETE OF SWFL 592843

23 - PROCRETE OF SWFL 592857

24 - ROWDY REPUTATION 592897

26 - NOTHING NICE 593007

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 592692

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 592782

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 592991

29 - KIRK'S WELDING 592867

29 - KIRK'S WELDING 592871

29 - KIRK'S WELDING 592874
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LIGHTNING FLASH - Team Hdcp Tournament - Aug

Scratch 08-20 Sat 1:00

Eliminator PM /219 Schmacker, Michael 3-TEAM ICE 593016

Scratch 08-208at 1:00 110 Bana, Joe 30 - THE LAST 4 592796
Eliminator PM

Scratch 08-208at 1:00 237 Raldiris, Martin 31 - BOOM 592739

Eliminator PM

Scratch 08-208at 1:00 255 Miller, Jakob 32 - BOARD SPLITTERS 592958
Eliminator PM

Scratch 08-20 Sat 1:00 .

Eliminator PM /182 Schneider, Ryan 33 - JUMP ON 592712

Scratch 08-208at 1:00 54 Cameron, Ryan 35 - ALL MIXED UP 592875
Eliminator PM

Scratch 08-20 Sat 1:00 /229 Janosik, Michael 36 - AIGLASS & LOCK 592846
Eliminator PM

Scratch 08-208at 1:00 535 polaski Jr, Mark 39 - iAMbowling 592704
Eliminator PM

Scratch 08-208at 1:00 " 235 Volentine, Dustin 39 - iAMbowling 592779
Eliminator PM

Scratch 08-20 Sat 1:00 . .

Eliminator PM /216 Waddell , Ryan 39 - iAMbowling 592972

Scratch 08-20 Sat 1:00 . . . .

Eliminator PM /225 Rich, Chris 39 - iAMbowling 592988

Scratch 08-20 Sat 1:00 Van Sciver II, David

e g pom gt 4 - OFF EVERYDAY 592757
Scratch 08-205at 1:00 538 Baranecky, Evan 40 - SCHOLARSHIPS 4 US 592955
Eliminator PM

Scratch 08-20Sat 1:00 233 Forero, Charlic 41 - HIGH ROLLERS 593080
Eliminator PM

Scratch 08-208at 1:00 113 Kaizer, Bruce 42 - LEE/DANIEL/JOHN/BRUCE 592698
Eliminator PM

Scratch 08-208at 1:00 535 Rathjen, Jr, Richard 42 - MAKE A DONATION 592933
Eliminator PM

Scratch 08-20 Sat 1:00 /217 Gassera, Daniel 42 - MAKE A DONATION 593023
Eliminator PM

Scratch 08-208at 1:00 230 Bembaron, John 42 - MAKE A DONATION 593039
Eliminator PM

Scratch 08-208at 1:00 510 Ppiedra, Jose 44 - WE WANT SMOKE 592798

Eliminator PM
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221

231

195

223

220

216

231

232

226

238

218

236

232

219

214

221

224

223

226

222

215

229

Miller, Sam

Browning, Dustin

Fuste, Julio

Duda, Ed

Barnard, Blake

Guardado, Joseph

Hough, John

Stouffer, David

Jackson, Michael
Altmann, Tyler
Lynch, Joshua
Mooney, Jeremy
Stewart, Kareem
Schendel, Brandon
Thomas, Randy
Mikulanec, Jerry

Swiney, Davion

Cox, James (Andy)

Morgan, Billy
Veros, Pete
Dennis, Scott

Cobb, Scott

46 - SAM/PATRICK/JERRY/PHOENIX
592760

47 - THE EXPENDABLES 593043

47 - THE EXPENDABLES 593047

48 - MAKE IT HAPPEN 593029

50 - BUILD ONE 592786

50 - BUILD ONE 592964

50 - BUILD ONE 592983

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 592904

1 - FAFO 592770

1 - FAFO 593011

10 - HEADS IN GUTTER 592700

10 - HEADS IN GUTTER 592994

12 - TURKEY PUNCHERS 592949

13 - SPARE ME 592884

15 - MIAMI ROLLERS 592827

17 - LIGHTNING STRIKES 592849

18 - BALL Z 592861

23 - PROCRETE OF SWFL 592835

23 - PROCRETE OF SWFL 592840

23 - PROCRETE OF SWFL 592856

24 - ROWDY REPUTATION 592894

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 592689
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229

220

239

240

224

219

227

225

229

235

222

216

222

223

203

208

238

219

233

232

217

220

221

231

Seymour, Billy
McCleland, James
Aleshire, Mike
Kirk, Doug
Dovers, Jennifer
Schmacker, Michael
Raldiris, Martin
Miller, Jakob
Janosik, Michael
Polaski Jr, Mark
Volentine, Dustin

Waddell , Ryan

Van Sciver II, David
(Stretch)

Fraley, Richard
Weinhardt, Remmie
Williams, Ryan
Baranecky, Evan
Duncombe, Michael
Forero, Charlie
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Gassera, Daniel
Bembaron, John
Miller, Sam

Browning, Dustin

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 592990
29 - KIRK'S WELDING 592866

29 - KIRK'S WELDING 592870

29 - KIRK'S WELDING 592873

3 - TEAM ICE 592838

3 - TEAM ICE 593015

31 - BOOM 592738

32 - BOARD SPLITTERS 592957
36 - AIGLASS & LOCK 592845

39 - iAMbowling 592702

39 - iAMbowling 592777

39 - iAMbowling 592971

4 - OFF EVERYDAY 592756

4 - OFF EVERYDAY 592859

4 - OFF EVERYDAY 592860

40 - SCHOLARSHIPS 4 US 592804
40 - SCHOLARSHIPS 4 US 592953
40 - SCHOLARSHIPS 4 US 593034
41 - HIGH ROLLERS 593079

42 - MAKE A DONATION 592931
42 - MAKE A DONATION 593021

42 - MAKE A DONATION 593036

46 - SAM/PATRICK/JERRY/PHOENIX
592759

47 - THE EXPENDABLES 593042
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231

232

216

223

224

239

219

220

215

216

231

235

225

222

216

239
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240

220

220

217

Duda, Ed
Barnard, Blake
Guardado, Joseph
Hough, John
Stouffer, David
Kahok, Jamal
Cooper, Scott
Dovers, Jennifer

Martinez, Isaac

Schmacker, Michael

Barnard, Blake
Chobrda, Adam
Guardado, Joseph
Hough, John
Polaski Jr, Mark
Rich, Chris
Volentine, Dustin
Waddell , Ryan
Aleshire, Mike
Hulsizer, Al
Kirk, Doug
McCleland, James
Bembaron, John

Gassera, Daniel

48 - MAKE IT HAPPEN 593027
50 - BUILD ONE 592784

50 - BUILD ONE 592962

50 - BUILD ONE 592981

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 592902
8 - ALMOST PERFECT 592746
2 EZ 593233

2 EZ 593233

2 EZ 593233

2 EZ 593233

Build One 593247

Build One 593247

Build One 593247

Build One 593247

I Am Bowling 593269

I Am Bowling 593269

I Am Bowling 593269

I Am Bowling 593269

Kirk Welding 593255

Kirk Welding 593255

Kirk Welding 593255
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Make A Donation 593264

Make A Donation 593264
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232
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219

207

208

198

200

215

219

158

194

214

195

191

219

166

190

188

226

215

Kaizer, Bruce

Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Baranecky, Evan
Duncombe, Michael
Jenne, Franciska
Williams, Ryan
Bairunas, Ken

Brown, Peter
Hernandez-Roa, Gabriel

Schendel, Brandon

Rogge, Angela

Forbes, David

Thomas, Randy

Eddy, Robert

Adorno, Pablo

Lindsay, Greg

Weisse, Terrie

Ackerman, Steve

Cockfield, Henry

Morgan, Billy

Dennis, Scott

Make A Donation 593264
Make A Donation 593264
Scholarships 4 us 593225
Scholarships 4 us 593225
Scholarships 4 us 593225
Scholarships 4 us 593225
Spare Me 593250
Spare Me 593250
Spare Me 593250

Spare Me 593250

11 - BOWLING DIVAS 593003

14 - AUDI 592793

15 - MIAMI ROLLERS 592828

17 - LIGHTNING STRIKES 593064

19 - ROD BUBAR 592810

2 - KOOL KATZ 592708

2 - KOOL KATZ 593053

20 - HOLE BLOWERS 592705

21 - NO MERCY 592730

23 - PROCRETE OF SWFL 592841

24 - ROWDY REPUTATION 592895
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195

212
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224

197

207

213

220

192
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Blair, Scott

Barnett, Eddie

Rodriguez, Genesis

Cobb, Scott

Stevens, Ray

Chavis, Jr, Ace

Rosenfeld, Paul

Fox, Gary

Rice, Ron

Schneider, Kent

Gifford, Tim

Houser, Mike

Jenne, Franciska

Kaizer, Bruce

Bembaron, John

Wolski, Stan

Zallie, Pete

Buscemi, Edwin

Piedra, Jose

24 - ROWDY REPUTATION 593100

25 - DON'T SUCK 592959

26 - NOTHING NICE 593006

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 592690

27 - MARK/RAY/BILLY/SCOTT 592929

30 - THE LAST 4 592824

30 - THE LAST 4 592947

30 - THE LAST 4 592974

31 - BOOM 592685

33 - JUMP ON 592713

35 - ALL MIXED UP 592985

36 - AIGLASS & LOCK 592977

40 - SCHOLARSHIPS 4 US 593033

42 - LEE/DANIEL/JOHN/BRUCE 592696

42 - MAKE A DONATION 593037

43 - 30LD WEENIES & A MUFFIN
592718

43 - 30LD WEENIES & A MUFFIN
592722

43 - 30LD WEENIES & A MUFFIN
592742

44 - WE WANT SMOKE 592797


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Senior Hdcp
Singles

Senior Hdcp
Singles

Senior Hdcp
Singles

Senior Hdcp
Singles

Senior Hdcp
Singles

Senior Hdcp
Singles

Women's
H-Singles

Women's
H-Singles

Women's
H-Singles

Women's
H-Singles

Women's
H-Singles

Women's
H-Singles

Women's
H-Singles

Women's
H-Singles

Women's
H-Singles

Women's
H-Singles

Women's
H-Singles

Women's
H-Singles

Women's
H-Singles

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

LIGHTNING FLASH - Team Hdcp Tournament - Aug

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

08-20 Sat 1:00
PM

216
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168
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123

186
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208

198

125

159

224

139

207

Sotor, Mike

Duda, Ed

Hough, John

Gianino, Frank

Quirk, Mike

Weeks, Alan

Basham, Victoria

Gallo, Susan

Belt, Brea

Snyder, Cindy

Weisse, Terrie

Grabowski, Wanda

Cockfield, Sherry

Shipp, Yanette

Pascual-Fernandez,

Christine

Jones, Liz

Dovers, Jennifer

Julian, Theresa

Jenne, Franciska

47 - THE EXPENDABLES 592790

48 - MAKE IT HAPPEN 593028

50 - BUILD ONE 592982

6 - COOPERTOWN 592687

6 - COOPERTOWN 592725

9 - TEAM WEEKS 592806

10 - HEADS IN GUTTER 593071

11 - BOWLING DIVAS 592761

12 - TURKEY PUNCHERS 593001

16 - FAMILY MATTERS 592898

2 - KOOL KATZ 593052

20 - HOLE BLOWERS 592674

21 - NO MERCY 592789

21 - NO MERCY 592869

28 - THE MONEY MAKERS 592943

28 - THE MONEY MAKERS 593010

3 - TEAM ICE 592839

31 - BOOM 592675

40 - SCHOLARSHIPS 4 US 593032
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Mortland, Rachael

RAJKUMAR, RAE

Britton, Taylor

Robson, Corissa

Schwartz , Ashley

Stouffer, Tammy

Kahok, Jena

43 - 30LD WEENIES & A MUFFIN
592937

45 - VICE CITY ROLLERS 592938

48 - MAKE IT HAPPEN 592945

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 592763

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 592998

7 - BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 593002

8 - ALMOST PERFECT 592747


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

